
Got Drugs? 
Turn  in  your  unused  or  expired

medication  for  safe  disposal 
Saturday, Oct. 28, 2017 

from 10:00 a.m.  to  2:00 p.m. 
Visit DelawareHealthyHomes.org 

or call 302-744-4546, ext. 4 
for a collection site nearyou. 

Find iii3!i!O on 

Facebook 

Made possible with the cooperation of the Delaware Cancer Consortium
and underwritten in part by the Delaware Health Fund.



Delaware City Police Department
Newark Police Department  
Christiana Care Surgical  
Center  
New Castle County Airport 
Delaware State Police Troop 2 
Wilmington VA Medical Center 
Middletown Police Department

Delaware Drug Take-Back Day
Saturday, October 28, 2017 from 10:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m. 

302-744-4546, ext. 4

New Castle County Collection Sites
407 Clinton St. 
220 South Main St.  
4755 Ogletown Stanton Road

19706Delaware City 
Newark  
Newark

151 N. Dupont Hwy.  
100 LaGrange Ave.  
1601 Kirkwood Hwy.  
130 Hampden Road

19711
19718

New Castle 
Newark

Kent County Collection Sites

Sussex County Collection Sites

New Castle County Police  
Department
Daniel S. Frawley Stadium

3601 N. DuPont Hwy.

801 Shipyard Dr.

Wilmington
Middletown
New Castle

Wilmington

19720
19702
19805
19709
19720

19801

Cheswold Police Department  
Camden Police Department  
Felton Police Department 
Atlantic Apothecary  
Delaware State Police Troop 3  
Milford Police Department

691 Main St.  
1783 Friends Way 
24 E. Sewell St.  
103 Dupont Blvd., Suite 2  
3759 S. State St. 
400 NE Front St.

Cheswold
Camden
Felton
Smyrna
Camden 
Milford

19936	
19934	
19943	
19977	
19934 
19963

Dagsboro Police Department 
Delaware State Police Troop 4 
Milton Police Department 
Delaware State Police Troop 7 
Ocean View Police Department 
City of Lewes Board of Public Works
Laurel Police Department

19939
19947
19968
19958
19970
19958
19956

Dagsboro 
Georgetown 
Milton
Lewes
Ocean View
Lewes
Laurel

33134 Main St.  
23652 Shortly Road  
101 Federal St.  
18006 Coastal Hwy.  
201 Central Ave.  
129 Schley Ave.
205 Mechanic St.

For a full list of permanent collection sites,  
visit DelawareHealthyHomes.org

For information on addiction recognition, prevention,  
and treatment, visit http://www.helpisherede.com.


	Drug Take Back Day sites October 28, 2017
	DrugTakeBackTurnIn

